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Session 5 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 93 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) ALIYEU Ramil BLR
SERKEBAYEV Karim KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo AUS
MDA
SRI
TUN
ARG

RUHEN Carl
PASTUHOV Valerii
DHARMADASA Nishantha
MENCHAOUI Hichem
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

26:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 94 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Fly (52kg) OLIVEIRA Luiz BRA
ALGHARAGHIR MOHAMMAD JOR

RED RSC R3 2:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McDERMOTT Dermot KAZ
GER
UKR
AUT
ROU

ALTAYEV Alisher
AL MASRI Ramie
LAZAREV Dmytro
CSER Josef
IANCU Niculae

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

3 95 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM
TOLMACHOV BOGDAN UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling HUN
ROU
CUB
MGL
AUS

BABAI Sandor
IANCU Niculae
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
RUHEN Carl

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 96 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) SUNAGA Daigo JPN
KAGHO Taj Eseoghene AUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LAZAREV Dmytro AZE
HUN
ROU
AUT
CUB

MURSALOV Mehman
BABAI Sandor
IANCU Niculae
CSER Josef
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

30:27
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 97 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesMen's Middle (75kg) ACOSTA GARCÍA Edel CUB
COY BERNAL PABLO ESP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI DHARMADASA Nishantha KOR
GER
MDA
AUS
IRL

CHO Jung Sook
AL MASRI Ramie
PASTUHOV Valerii
RUHEN Carl
McDERMOTT Dermot

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 98 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) KIM CHAEWON KOR
BAJA JIMA PHI

RED RSC R1 2:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor MGL
KAZ
MDA
AUT
ROU

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
ALTAYEV Alisher
PASTUHOV Valerii
CSER Josef
IANCU Niculae

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

7 99 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) FRYERS Caitlin IRL
NAMPAI Kittiya THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BESMI Mohamed TUN
TPE
AUS
AZE
ARG

MENCHAOUI Hichem
CHANG Yu-Ling
RUHEN Carl
MURSALOV Mehman
GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel

27:30
28:29
30:27
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 100 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Fly (51kg) ANAMIKA IND
STOEVA Goryana BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel MDA
CUB
ALG
AUS
KOR

PASTUHOV Valerii
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
CHO Jung Sook

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:26

Page 1 / 2



AIBA Youth Women's & Men's World Championships 2018

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BOX-------------------SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 23 AUG 2018 15:57

Session 5 B - Preliminaries

THU 23 AUG 2018  12:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time

Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed
NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 101 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) PUSZKA Daria POL
BUAPA Porntip THA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUN MENCHAOUI Hichem ALG
AUS
ROU
CUB
SRI

BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
IANCU Niculae
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
DHARMADASA Nishantha

27:30
29:28
28:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 102 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) BRAVO Denisse CHI
ASATRIAN NUNE RUSBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel AUT
KAZ
ALG
AUS
CUB

CSER Josef
ALTAYEV Alisher
BESMI Mohamed
RUHEN Carl
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo

26:30
25:30
24:30
24:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

11 103 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) DELLE PIANE Francesca ITA
CHEN YIBING CHNBLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG GUZMAN MOLINA Gonzalo Daniel HUN
CUB
AUS
TUN
KOR

BABAI Sandor
VAZQUEZ CALERO Wilfredo
RUHEN Carl
MENCHAOUI Hichem
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 104 23 AUG 12:00 PreliminariesWomen's Light (60kg) FRUEAN Pelea NZL
TSUI HSUEH-TZU TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valerii UKR
SRI
AZE
HUN
IRL

LAZAREV Dmytro
DHARMADASA Nishantha
MURSALOV Mehman
BABAI Sandor
McDERMOTT Dermot

30:23
30:23
30:26
30:23
30:23

Legend:

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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